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Cleaning & Hygiene Range

Small enough to care.... Big enough to deliver

Please feel free to put us to the test



Welcome to
The Little Food Company        
Hygiene and Cleaning Range 
We are proud of our reputation for our non-food sales team who have over
35 years sales and purchasing experience and who are respected for 
their cleaning and hygiene knowledge within the industry.

They are available to visit you and your premises to discuss any of our 
specialised services such as surveys, cleaning schedules, COSHH training 
and certification or simply product sales.

To place an order phone our telesales team today on 01691 668004		
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Kitchen

P-CC0121	 AX Bactericidal Cleaner RTU		  1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0122	 AX Bactericidal Cleaner RTU  		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0188	 Trio 100 Sanitiser Concentrate 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-UB20	 UB20 Sanitiser Concentrate 		  1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

Sanitising				  
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Oven Cleaners                        

P-CC0496	 Pro - Roc Rapid Oven Cleaner		  1 x 750ml	 6
	 Ready to Use

P-CC0270	 Pro - Roc Rapid Oven Cleaner 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0269	 Vanquish Heavy Duty Oven Cleaner 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0149	 Kodex Combi Oven Detergent 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0271	 Koral Premium Combi Oven Rinse Aid	 1 x 5ltr	 2

P-CC02902	CareTablets Tub Rational		  1 x 150	 1

P-CC02900	Detergent Tablets Tub Rational 		  1 x 100	 1

P-CC02901	Rinse Tablets Tub Rational		  1 x 50	 1

Degreasing				      

P-CC0106	 Bactericidal Foam Cleaner		  1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0100	 Ubik 2000 Cleaner & Degreaser Concentrate	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0100A Sola Bac Heavy Duty Bactericidal	  	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	  Cleaner/ Degreaser
	  Clover Chemicals

P-UB10	 UB10 Degreaser Concentrate 		  1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0099	 DD10 Detergent Degreaser  		  1 x 5ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

Sanitising, Degreasing & Cleaning

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0263	 Bio Dox Batericidal Hand Soap 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals
	
P-CC0259	 Bio Dox Bactericidal Hand Soap  		  1 x 300ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0263B	Anti Bactericidal Foaming Hand Soap 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0263A Anti Bactericidal Foaming Hand Soap 	 1 x 250ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0265	 AHS Alocohol Hand Sanitiser 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0266	 AHS Alcohol Hand Sanitiser 		  1 x 300ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

Soaps				            
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Dishwash & Rinse Aid      

P-CC0151	 Dishi Machine Dishwash Detergent 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0156	 Dishi Machine Dishwash Detergent 	 1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0153B	Rapier Premium Dishwash Detergent	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0153	 Rapier Premium Dishwash Detergent 	 1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0162	 T-Cup Chlorinated Dishwash Detergent 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0152	 Rinsi Rinse Aid Additive		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0154	 Rinsi Rinse Aid Additive		  1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0145	 Premium Rinse Aid Additive 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0145A Premium Rinse Aid Additive		  1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals 

P-CC0157	 Phos Machine Descaler 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-DIS202	 Foam Soap Dispenser			   Each	 1

P-DIS1B	 Dispenser Bulk Fill Soap (1000ml)		  Each	 1

Soap Dispensers	         
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

P-CC0159	 Granular Salt  			   1 x 25kg	 1

P-CC0159A Pebble Salt 			   1 x 25kg	 1

Salt						   
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Gloves					   

P-GBVPFXL Vinyl Blue Powder Free Extra Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GBVPFL	Vinyl Blue Powder Free Large 		  1 x 100	 10

P-GBVPFM Gloves Vinyl Blue Powder Free Medium 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GBVPFS	 Gloves Vinyl Blue Powder Free Small 	 1 x 100	 10

P-JH0083	 Rubber Gloves Standard Yellow Small 	 1 x 10	 10

P-JH0081	 Rubber Gloves Standard Yellow Medium   	 1 x 10	 10

P-JH0082	 Rubber Gloves Standard Yellow Large  	 1 x 10	 10

P-JH0085	 Medium Bi Colour Neoprene Gloves 	 1 x 10	 10

P-JH0084	 Large Bi Colour Neoprene  Gloves		 1 x 10	 10

Washing Up Liquid		

P-CC0142	 Dish Bac Batercidal Washing Up Liquid 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0161	 GP Neutral Washing Up Detergent 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0143	 Citrol Lemon Washing Up Liquid 		 1 x 1ltr	 12
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0144	 Citrol Lemon Washing Up Liquid 		 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0421	 Green Washing Up Detergent 		  1 x 5ltr	 4
	 Super

P-CC0420	 Lemon Washing Up Detergent 		  1 x 5ltr	 4
	 Super

P-UB40	 UB40 Concentrated Washing Up Detergent 	 1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0530	 Fairy Liquid 			   1 x 5ltr	 2

P-CC0535	 Fairy Liquid 			   1 x 2.5ltr	 4

 Kitchen

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CFB400E	Centre Feed Blue Embossed 2ply 400 sheets	 1 x 6	 1

P-CFB125E	Centre Feed Blue Embossed 2ply 500 Sheets  	 1 x 6	 1

P-CFB150	 Centre Feed Blue Flat Sheet 2ply 150mtr  	 1 x 6	 1

P-CFW062	 Mini Centre Feed 2ply 	60mtr		  1 x 12	 1

Centre Feed Rolls	         Cloths		                        

P-JH0025	 Anti Bac Cloths Green 			  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0026	 Anti Bac Cloths Blue			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0027	 Anti Bac Cloths Red			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0028	 Anti Bac Cloths Yellow			  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0024R	 J-Cloth On a Roll Red 350 Sheets 		  1 x 1	 4

P-JH0024B	 J-Cloth On a Roll Blue 350 Sheets 		  1 x 1	 4

P-JH0024G	J-Cloth On a Roll Green 350 Sheets		 1 x 1	 4

P-JH0024Y	 J-Cloth On a Roll Yellow 350 Sheets 	 1 x 1	 4

P-JH0021G	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Green	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0021Y	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Yellow 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0021	 Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Blue 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0021R	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Red 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0029	 Micro Fibre Cloths Red		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0030	 Micro Fibre Cloths Blue 		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0034	 Micro Fibre Cloths Green 		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0038	 Micro Fibre Cloths Yellow 		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0005	 Dish Cloths White (30cm x 45cm)		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0008	 Honeycombe Waiters Cloths White 	 1 x 10	 1
	 (51 x 76cm)

P-JH0071	 Sponge Scourers 			   1 x 10	 1

P-JH0072	 Green Scouring Pads 			   1 x 10	 1

P-JH0074	 Galvanised Scourers	  		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0074B	 Galvanised Scourers (80g)		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0075	 Copper Scourers 			   1 x 25	 1

P-JH0074A	Stainless Steel Scourers (40g)	   	 1 x 10	 1

P-JH0072B	 Premium Green Scouring Pads  		  1 x 10	 1

Scourers			           Cloths		                        

P-JH0006	 Extra Long Oven Cloths 		  1 x 5 	 1

P-JH0011	 Terry Tea Towels			   1 x 10	 1

P-JH0009	 Tea Towels Rice Weave (18cm x 28cm)  	 1 x 10	 1

Surface Wipes		         

P-A1073	 Probe Wipes			   1 x 200	 10

P-RH90A	 Optima Surface Wipes  		  1 x 1000	 2

P-RH92	 Sanitising Surface Wipes 		  1 x 200	 1

Wrapmaster                      

P-CF1845W Cling Film Refill 4500 (18” x 300mtr) 	 1 x 3	 1
	  Wrapmaster

P-CF18W	 Foil Refill 4500 (18” x 90mtr) 		  1 x 3	 1
	 Wrapmaster

P-CF123W	 Cling Film Refill 3000 (12” ) 		  1 x 3	 1
	 Wrapmaster

P-CF19W	 Parchment Refill 4500 (18” x 50mtr) 	 1 x 3	 1
	 Wrapmaster

P-CF1845R	Roasting Film Refill 4500 (18” x 50mtr) 	 1 x 3	 1
	 Wrapmaster

P-CF1912W Parchment Refill 3000 (12”)		  1 x 3	 1
	  Wrapmaster

P-CF12W	 Foil Refill 3000 (12”)		     	 1 x 3	 1
	 Wrapmaster

 Kitchen

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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Wrapmaster Dispensers     First Aid		                        

P-WCL003	 Assorted Blue Plasters  		  1 x 100	 1

P-WCL002	 First Aid Kit 10 Person			  Each	 1

P-CF1845H	 Heavy Duty Foil Cutterbox (18” x 50mtr) 	 Each	 1

P-CF1845	  Foil Cutterbox  (18” x 75mtr)	  	 Each	 1

P-A999F	  Foil Cutterbox (30cm x 75mtr)	  	 Each	 1
 
P-CF19	  Baking Parchment Cutterbox (45cm x 75m) 	 Each	 1

P-CF183	  Cling Film Cutterbox (18” x 300mtr)	 Each	 1

P-CF123	  Cling Film Cutterbox (12” x 300mtr)	 Each	 1

Cutterbox Film & Foil        
Labels		                        

P-BC0401	 Labels Shelf Life (4” x  2”)	   	 1 x 500	 1

P-CD871001M Day Dots Monday 			   1 x 1000	 1

P-CD871001TU Day Dots Tuesday 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-CD871001W Day Dots Wednesday 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-CD871001TH Day Dots Thursday 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-CD871001F Day Dots Friday 			   1 x 1000	 1

P-CD871001SA Day Dots Saturday 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-CD871001SU Day Dots Sunday 			   1 x 1000	 1

P-BC0402	 Allergen Labels Date Information (60 x 95mm)	1 x 500	 1

Washroom
Sanitising & Cleaning

 Kitchen

P-A590	 4500 Dispenser  			   Each	 1

P-CF20	 Duo Dispenser 			   Each	 1

P-A1013W	 3000 Dispenser  			   Each	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-RG6910	 Nicky Elite 3ply Toilet Rolls White 	 1 x 40	 1

P-RG6915	 Bliss Triple Quilted 3ply Toilet Rolls White	 1 x 40	 1

P-RG1507	 Nicky Soft Touch 2ply Toilet Rolls White  	 1 x 40	 1

P-RG1510	 Bliss Double Quilted 2ply Toilet Rolls White  	 1 x 40	 1

P-TRW320	 White Toilet Rolls 320 Sheet  		  1 x 36	 1

P-JBT300	 Jumbo Toilet Rolls 2ply 300mtr		  1 x 6	 1
	 (60mm core)

P-JBT150	 Mini Jumbo Toilet Rolls 2ply 150mtr	 1 x 12	 1
	 (60mm core)

P-JBT100	 Micro Mini Toilet Rolls 2ply 120mtr 	 1 x 24	 1
	 (38mm core)

P-MFT250	 Bulk Pack Toilet Tissue 2ply  		  1 x 36	 1

P-JBT101	 Corematic Toilet Rolls  		  1 x 36	 1

P-JBT801	 Coreless Toilet Rolls 2ply 		  1 x 36	 1

Toilet Rolls & Tissue      Dispensers                       

P-DIS5	 Large Dispenser Jumbo Toilet Roll 	 Each	 1

P-DIS2	 Small Dispenser Jumbo Toilet Roll  	 Each	 1

P-DIS6	 Multi Flat Tissue Dispenser  		  Each	 1

P-DIS3	 Large C- Fold Hand Towel Dispenser	 Each	 1

P-DIS4	 Large Dispenser Centre Feed		  Each	 1

P-DIS14	 Mini Dispenser Centre Feed  		  Each	 1

P-DIS2A	 ESP Dispenser Auto Air Freshener		 Each	 1

P-JH0066	 Toilet Brush & Container Set White	 Each	 1

Hand Towels                      

P-CFW2240 Hand Towels White C-Fold 2ply 		  1 x 2400	 1

P-IFG4000	 Hand Towels Interfold Green 1ply 	 1 x 3600	 1

P-CFG2880	Hand Towels Green C-Fold 1ply 		  1 x 2624	 1

P-MF2W	 Hand Towels White Multi Fold 2ply  	 1 x 3000	 1

P-IFW4200	Hand Towels Interfold White 2ply 	 1 x 3200	 1

P-CFB400E	Blue Embossed 2ply 400 sheets		  1 x 6	 1

P-CFB125E	Blue Embossed Rolls 2ply 500 Sheets  	 1 x 6	 1

P-CFB150	 Blue Flat Sheet 2ply 150mtr  		  1 x 6	 1

P-CFB300	 Blue Flat Sheet 1ply 300mtr		  1 x 6	 1

P-CFW150E White Embossed 2ply 150mtr 		  1 x 6	 1

P-CFW150 	White Flat Sheet 150mtr 		  1 x 6	 1

P-CFW062	 Mini Centre Feed 2ply 			  1 x 12	 1

Centre Feed Rolls		  Cloths					   

P-JH0025	 Anti Bac Cloths Green 			  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0026	 Anti Bac Cloths Blue			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0027	 Anti Bac Cloths Red			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0028	 Anti Bac Cloths  Yellow		  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0021G	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Green	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0021Y	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Yellow 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0021	 Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Blue 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0021R	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Red 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0024Y - J-Cloth On a Roll Yellow 350 Sheets	 Each	 4Air Fresheners			 

P-CC0620	 ESP Wash Day Air Freshener Aerosol Refills 	 1 x 270ml	 12

P-CC0621	 ESP Wild Berry Aerosol Refills 		  1 x 270ml	 12

P-CC1014	 Berries Air Freshener 400ml		  1 x 12	 1

P-CC1015	 Ocean Air Freshener  400ml		  1 x 12	 1

P-UB70	 UB70 Air Freshener Concenrate		  1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0222	 Esprit Room & Fabric Freshener		  1 x 750ml	 6 
6	

 Washroom

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0103	 Brite Window & Glass Cleaner 		  1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0104	 Brite Window & Glass Cleaner 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-UB80	 UB80 Glass Cleaner Concentrate 		  1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

Window & Plastics	        General Cleaners            

P-UB50	 UB50 Multi Surface Concentrate 		  1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0030	 Cleanit Multi Purpose Interior Cleaner   	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0031	 Cleanit Multi Purpose Interior Cleaner   	 1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0070	 Doseit C1 Interior Cleaner 		  1 x 1ltr	 8
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0440	 Super Pine Disinfectant 		  1 x 5ltr	 4

P-UB90	 UB90 Fragrant Room Cleaner 		  1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0190	 SAS Spot & Stain Remover 		  1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0205	 Swift Clean & Shine Furniture Polish 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0201	 Swift Clean & Shine Furniture Polish 	 1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-MET001	 Metaglynt Metal Polish  		  1 x 250ml	 6

Polish           		          

P-CC0187	 Spray & Wipe Fragranced Bactericidal 	 1 x 750ml	 6
	 Cleaner Clover Chemicals	

P-CC0189	 Spray & Wipe Frangranced Bactericidal 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Cleaner Clover Chemicals	

P-CC0107	 Swot Multi Surface Spray with Bleach 	 1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0184	 Fresh Wild Lemon Daily Cleaner & 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Disinfectant Clover Chemicals	

P-CC0185	 Fresh Floral Bouquet Daily Cleaner & 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Disinfectant Clover Chemicals	

P-CC0224	 Candy Deodoriser Disinfectant Concentrate 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

General Cleaners	        

Housekeeping
Cleaning, Polishing & Toiletries

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0737	 Furniture Polish Mr Sheen		  1 x 300ml	 6

P-CC0736	 Furniture Polish 			   12 x 400ml 	1
	
P-CC0109	 Dazzle Stainless Steel Cleaner/Polish	 1 x 750ml	 6

P-CC0601	 Brasso 				    1 x 1ltr	

Polish				           

Courtesy Toiletries         

P-TUB5	 Courtesy Bath & Shower Gel Tubes (30ml) 	 1 x 50	 1

P-TUB12	 Tub Shampoo Bottles (30ml)	  	 1 x 220	 1

P-TUB14	 Tub Square Wrapped Soap (25g) 		  1 x 336	 1

P-TUB8	 Courtesy Wrapped Soap (14g)		  1 x 400	 1

P-TUB10	 Tub Bath & Shower Gel (30ml) 		  1 x 220	 1

P-TUB1	 Tub Body Wash (30ml) 		  1 x 100	 1

P-TUB3	 Tub Moisturiser (30ml) 		  1 x 100	 1

Miscellaneous                  

P-CC0906	 Inkov Ink & Pen Mark Remover 		  1 x 200ml	 1

P-BB1034	 Tumbler Plastic Wrapped (8oz)  		  1 x 500	 1

P-CC0903	 Chlorine Tablets			   1 x 200	 1

P-JH0066	 Toilet Brush & Container Set White	 Each	 1

P-JH0046	 Wet Floor Sign Triangle 		  Each	 1

P-CC0620	 ESP Wash Day Air Freshener Aerosol Refills 	 1 x 270ml	 12

P-CC0621	 ESP Wild Berry Aerosol Refills 		  1 x 270ml	 12

P-CC1014	 Berries Air Freshener 400ml		  1 x 12	 1

P-CC1015	 Ocean Air Freshener  400ml		  1 x 12	 1

P-UB70	 UB70 Air Freshener Concentrate		  1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0222	 Esprit Room & Fabric Freshener 		  1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

Air Fresheners			 

P-VACB	 Henry Hoover Bags 			   1 x 10	 1

P-JH0020	 Lambs Wool Duster on Extending Handle 	 Each	 1

P-JH0023	 Yellow Dusters 50cm x 35cm 		  1 x 10	 1

Hoover Bags			 

Dusters					  

Tissues				            

P-TMS24	 Mansize Tissues			   1 x 24	 1

P-TBC24	 Facial Tissues 2ply Cube 		  1 x 24	 1

P-THW36	 Hotel Facial Tissues White 		  1 x 36	 1

Bar & Restaurant
Washing, Rinsing & Cleaning 

P-CC0188	 Trio 100 Sanitiser Concentrate Optic Cleaner	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

 Housekeeping

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-NPBK25	 Cocktail Napkins 24cm 2ply Black  	 1 x 4000	 1

P-NWC25	  Cocktail Napkins 24cm 2ply White  	 1 x 4000	 1
		
P-NPW8000 Servery Napkins 2ply White  		  1 x 8000	 1

P-NPW3030 Napkins Luncheon 30cm 1ply White  	 1 x 5000	 1
		
P-NPW33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply White 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPR33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply  Red 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPBK33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply Black 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPG33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply Forest Green 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPC33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply Buttermilk		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPB33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply Bordeaux 		  1 x 2000	 1
		
P-NPC408	 Napkins 40cm 2ply 8 Fold Buttermilk  	 1 x 2000	 1

P-NPB408	 Napkins 40cm 2ply 8 Fold Napkins Bordeaux	 1 x 2000	 1

P-NPW428	Napkins 40cm 2ply 8 Fold White 		  1 x 2000	 1
	
P-NPW40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply White		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPR40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply Red 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPG40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply Forest Green  		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPC40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply Buttermilk 		  1 x 2000	 1

Napkins              	          Napkins                            

P-NPB40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply Bordeaux 		  1 x 2000	 1
		
P-NPW403	Napkins 40cm 3ply White 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-NPB403	 Napkins 40cm 3ply Bordeaux 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-NPO403	 Napkins 40cm 3ply Orange		  1 x 1000	 1
	
P-NPW408	Napkins 40cm 3ply 8 Fold White 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-CC0150	 Glassi Machine Detergent		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0148	 Premium Auto Glasswash Detergent 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0158	 Clarifi Glass Renovator		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0152	 Rinsi Machine Rinse Aid 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals			 

P-CC0145	 Rinseaid Clover Chemicals		  1 x 5ltr	 2

P-CC0157	 Phos Machine Descaler 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

Glasswash & Rinse Aid       

P-CC0155	 Clover Blast Clear Beerline Cleaner 	 1 x 5ltr	 2

P-CC0411	 Super Purple Beerline Cleaner		  1 x 5ltr	 2 

Beerline Cleaners            Straws & Stirrers             

P-BC0001	 Flexi Black Straws 8” 			   1 x 250	 1

P-BC0005	 Alcopop Black Straws 10” 		  1 x 250	 1

P-BC0002	 Cocktail Disc Stirrers Black 7”		  1 x 250	 1

Miscellaneous                      

P-DG0004	 Brown Hairnets 			   1 x 100	 1

P-JH0008	 White Honeycombe Waiters Cloths 51 x 76cm 	1 x 10	 1

Waiters Pads                    

P-BC0250	 Pad 400 Quadruple			   1 x 50	 1

P-BC0251	 Pad 150 Duplicate  			   1 x 100	 1

P-BC0254	 Pad 200 Triplicate  			   1 x 100	 1

P-BC0252	 Pad 35 Duplicate  			   1 x 100	 1

P-BC0260	 Till Rolls Thermal 80mm x 80mm 		  1 x 20	 1

P-BC0265	 Till Rolls Thermal 57mm x 70mm  		 1 x 20	 1

P-BC0266	 Till Rolls Thermal 44mm x 80mm  		 1 x 20	 1

P-BC0264	 Till Rolls Thermal 2ply  76mm x 76mm  	 1 x 20	 1

P-BC0255	 Credit Card Rolls Thermal  57mm x 40mm 	 1 x 20	 1

Till & Credit Card Rolls                        

 Bar & Restaurant

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

	 18	 01691 668004								        www.littlefoodcompany.co.uk 	 www.littlefoodcompany.co.uk								          01691 668004	          19	



P-CC0265	 AHS Alcohol Hand Sanitiser 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0266	 AHS Alcohol Hand Sanitiser  		  1 x 300ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0263	 Bio Dox Batericidal Hand Soap  		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0259	 Bio Dox Bactericidal Hand Soap  		  1 x 300ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

Soap & Hand Sanitiser	        General Cleaners            

P-CC0121	 AX Bactericidal Cleaner 		  1 x 750ml	 6
	 Ready to Use Clover Chemicals

P-CC0122	 AX Bactericidal Cleaner		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Ready to Use Clover Chemicals

P-UB20	 UB20 Sanitiser Concentrate 		  1 x 2ltr	 4

P-CC0187	 Spray & Wipe Fragranced Bactericidal 	 1 x 750ml	 6
	 Cleaner Clover Chemicals	

P-CC0189	 Spray & Wipe Frangranced Bactericidal 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Cleaner Clover Chemicals	

P-CC0072	 Doseit C3 Washroom Cleaner  		  2 x 1ltr	 8
	 Clover Chemicals

P-RAB400	 Aprons Blue Flat Pack 			  1 x 100	 10

P-RAW400	Aprons White Flat Pack 		  1 x 100	 10

P-RAB200	 Aprons Blue On A Roll			  1 x 200	 5

P-RAG400	 Aprons Green Flat Pack 		  1 x 100	 10

P-RAW200	Aprons White On A Roll		  1 x 200	 5

Aprons           		          P-CC0123	 Versan Infection Control Disinfectant  	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0188	 Trio 100 Sanitiser Concentrate 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0184	 Fresh Wild Lemon Daily Cleaner & 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Disinfectant Clover Chemicals	

P-CC0185	 Fresh Floral Bouquet Daily Cleaner & 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Disinfectant Clover Chemicals	

P-CC0186	 Ultrafresh Cleaner & Disinfectant 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0242	 Ultrafresh Cleaner & Disinfectant 		  1 x 1ltr	 12
	 Clover Chemicals

General Cleaners	        

Infection Control
Sanitising, Cleaning, Wipes & Gloves

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-GLPFXL	 Gloves Latex White Powder Free Extra Large	 1 x 100	 10

P-GLPFL	 Gloves Latex White Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GLPFM	 Gloves Latex White Powder Free Medium 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GLPFS	 Gloves Latex White Powder Free Small 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GVPFXL	Gloves Vinyl Clear Powder Free Extra Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GVPFL	 Gloves Vinyl Clear Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GVPFM	 Gloves Vinyl Clear Powder Free Medium 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GVPFS	 Gloves Vinyl Clear Powder Free Small 	 1 x 100	 10

Gloves    			          

P-WCL111	 Klenzeen Dry Wipes 28cm x 36cm  	 20 x 100	 1

P-RH90A	 Optima Surface Wipes  		  1 x 1000	 2

P-RH92	 Sanitising Surface Wipes 		  1 x 200	 10

Wipes            			 

P-WCL007	 Clean Up Kits Single Use		  Each	 1

P-RS31	 Refuse Sacks Yellow 10kg 18X29X39 	 1 x 200	 1

Miscellaneous      		

Code: P-RH92

Automotive Range
Washing & Waxing

 Infection Control

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0800	 Wash & Wax Car Wash 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0802	 Wash & Wax Car Wash 		  1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0810	 Truck Wash 80			   1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0801	 Concentrated Wax & Rinse 		  1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0821	 Alloy Wheel Cleaner			   1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0806	 333 Non Caustic Traffic Film Remover 	 1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0827	 TRF & Polish 			   1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0489	 Super Concentrated Screen Wash 		  1 x 5ltr	 2

P-CC0267	 Buster Extra Hand Cleaner 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0899	 B-Kleen Extra Carpet & Upholstery Cleaner 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0900	 Comet Carpet Cleaner  		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0101	 Virosol Citrus Cleaner Degreaser 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0103	 Brite Window & Glass Cleaner 		  1 x 750ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0104	 Brite Window & Glass Cleaner 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0815	 Tar & Glue Remover 			   1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

Chemicals         	          	
P-GNPPFL	Gloves Nitrile Purple Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GNPPFXL Gloves Nitrile Purple Powder Free Extra 	 1 x 100	 10
	 Large 	

P-GNBPFL	Black Nitrile Gloves Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GNBPFXL Black Nitrile Glove Powder Free Extra Large	1 x 100	 10

Gloves					   

P-JH0029	 Micro Fibre Cloths Red		  1 x 10	 10

P-JH0030	 Micro Fibre Cloths Blue 		  1 x 10	 10

P-JH0034	 Micro Fibre Cloth Green 		  1 x 10	 10

P-JH0038	 Micro Fibre Cloths Yellow 		  1 x 10	 10

Cloths				                

Wiper Rolls                        

P-BRW400	  Wiper Roll White 2ply 1800 Sheets 280mm	 1 x 2	 1

P-BRB400	  Wipe Rolls  Blue 2Ply 1800 Sheets x 280mm  	 1 x 2	 1

Colour Coded
Mops, Buckets, Cloths & Bottles

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-JH0042G	Mop Head PY Socket 14oz Green 		  Each	 1

P-JH0042	 Mop Head PY Socket 14oz Blue 		  Each	 1

P-JH0042R	Mop Head PY Socket 14oz Red 		  Each	 1

P-JH0042Y	Mop Head PY Socket 14oz Yellow 		 Each	 1

P-JH0044	 Mop Head Kentucky Twine 14oz  		  Each	 1

P-JH0047G	Kentucky Mop Clip Green		  Each	 1

P-JH0047B	 Kentucky Mop Clip Blue		  Each	 1

P-JH0047	 Kentucky Mop Clip Yellow 		  Each	 1

P-JH0047R	Kentucky Mop Clip Red 		  Each	 1

Mops                    	          
Washable Mops               

P-JH0044B	 Mop Head Kentucky Blue Hygiene 450g	 Each	 1

P-JH0044Y	Mop Head Kenutcky Yellow Hygiene 450g 	 Each	 1

P-JH0044G	Mop Head Kentucky Green Hygiene 450g	 Each	 1

P-JH0044R	Mop Head Kentucky Red Hygiene 450g	 Each	 1

P-JH0105R	Deck Scrubber Head Red 		  Each	 1

P-JH0105Y	Deck Scrubber Head Yellow 		  Each	 1

P-JH0105G	Deck Scrubber Head Green 		  Each	 1

P-JH0105B	 Deck Scrubber Head Blue		  Each	 1

Deck Scrubs			 

P-JH0043G	Mop Head Socket Hygiene Washable 	 Each	 1
	 Green 250g 	

P-JH0043Y	Mop Head Socket Hygiene Washable 	 Each	 1
	 Yellow 250g	

P-JH0043	 Mop Head Socket Hygiene Washable 	 Each	 1
	 Blue 250g	

P-JH0043R	Mop Head Socket Hygiene Washable 	 Each	 1
	 Red 250g	

Washable Mops			
P-JH0045Y	Handle Aluminium Yellow 120cm 		 Each	 1

P-JH0045R	Handle Aluminium Red 120cm 		  Each	 1

P-JH0045	 Handle Aluminium Blue 120cm 		  Each	 1

P-JH0045G	Handle Aluminium Green 120cm 		  Each	 1

Handles			              Squeegies			            

P-JH0110R	Squeegie Head Red 45cm 		  Each	 1

P-JH0113B	 Squeegie Head Blue 45cm		  Each	 1

P-JH0110	 Squeegie Head Blue 60cm		  Each	 1

Mop Buckets                      

P-JH0052	 Mop Bucket Plastic Red 		  Each	 1

P-JH0054	 Mop Bucket Plastic Yellow 		  Each	 1

P-JH0050	 Mop Bucket Plastic Green		  Each	 1

P-JH0051	 Mop Bucket Plastic Blue 		  Each	 1

P-JH0103G	Kentucky Mop Bucket Green		  Each	 1

P-JH0101R	Kentucky Mop Bucket Red		  Each	 1

P-JH0102B	 Kentucky Mop Bucket Blue		  Each	 1

P-JH0104Y	Kentucky Mop Bucket Yellow		  Each	 1

Brooms                              

P-A1003G	 Broom Head 12” Soft Green  		  Each	 1

P-A1002	 Broom Head 12” Soft Yellow		  Each	 1

P-A1005B	 Broom Head 12” Soft Blue		  Each	 1

P-A1004R	 Broom Head 12” Soft Red 		  Each	 1

P-A1006Y	 Broom Head 12” Stiff Yellow		  Each	 1

P-A1008	 Broom Head 12” Stiff Red  		  Each	 1

P-A1009B	 Broom Head 12” Stiff Blue 		  Each	 1

P-A1007G	 Broom Head 12” Stiff Green 		  Each	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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 Colour Coded 



P-JH0065R	Dust Pan & Brush Set Red 		  Each	 1

P-JH0065Y	Dust Pan & Brush Set Yellow 		  Each	 1

P-JH0065B	 Dust Pan & Brush Set Blue 		  Each	 1

P-JH0065G	Dust Pan & Brush Set Green		  Each	 1

P-JH0064	 Lobby Dust Pan & Brush Set Blue		  Each	 1

Dust Pans				  

P-JH0025	 Anti Bac Cloths Green 			  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0026	 Anti Bac Cloths Blue			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0027	 Anti Bac Cloths Red			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0028	 Anti Bac Cloths  Yellow		  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0024R	 J-Cloth On a Roll Red 350 Sheets 		  Each	 4

P-JH0024B	 J-Cloth On a Roll Blue  350 Sheets 		  Each	 4

P-JH0024G	J-Cloth On a Roll Green 350 Sheets		 Each	 4

P-JH0024Y	 J-Cloth On a Roll Yellow 350 Sheets 	 Each	 4

P-JH0021G	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Green	 1 x 50	 20

Cloths				           

P-JH0021Y	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Yellow 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0021	 Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Blue 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0021R	Light Weight All Purpose Cloths Red 	 1 x 50	 20

P-JH0029	 Micro Fibre Cloths Red		  1 x 10	 10

P-JH0030	 Micro Fibre Cloths Blue 		  1 x 10	 10

P-JH0034	 Micro Fibre Cloth Green 		  1 x 10	 10

P-JH0038	 Micro Fibre Cloths Yellow 		  1 x 10	 10

Cloths				           

P-DG0004	 Brown Hairnets 			   1 x 100	 1

P-DG0002	 Blue Hairnets Disposable 		  1 x 144	 1

P-DH144G	 Mob Caps Green Disposable		  1 x 1000	 1

P-DH144Y	 Mob Caps Yellow Disposable  		  1 x 1000	 1

P-DH144	 Mob Caps Blue Disposable		  1 x 1000	 1

P-DH144R	 Mob Caps Red Disposable		  1 x 1000	 1

Hairnets                                 

Code: 
P-DH144

Trigger Bottles                 

P-A1001S	 Trigger Bottles 			   Each	 1

P-A1071B	 Trigger Heads Blue 			   Each	 1

P-A1070A	 Trigger Heads Green 			   Each	 1

P-A1071Y	 Trigger Heads Yellow 			   Each	 1

P-A1069	 Trigger Heads Red 			   Each	 1

 Colour Coded 

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0030	 Cleanit Multi Purpose Interior Cleaner   	 1 x 5ltr
P-CC0031	 Cleanit Multi Purpose Interior Cleaner   	 1 x 750ml
P-CC0021	 Floorit Floor Cleaner  			   1 x 5ltr
P-CC0041	 Scaleit Sanitary Cleaner & Descaler 	 1 x 1ltr
P-CC0061	 Freshnit Sanitary Cleaner   		  1 x 5ltr
P-CC0042	 Sinkit Washroom Cleaner		  1 x 750ml

P-CC0070	 Doseit C1 Interior Cleaner 		  1 x 1ltr
P-CC0072	 Doseit C3 Washroom Cleaner  		  2 x 1ltr
P-CC0071	 Doseit C2 Floor Cleaner		  3 x 1ltr

Order products in this range

Order products in this range



Dishwashing & 
Glasswashing

Detergents, Liquids and Rinseaid

P-CC0151	 Dishi Machine Detergent 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0156	 Dishi Machine Dishwash Detergent 	 1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0153B	Rapier Premium Dishwash Detergent	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0153	 Rapier Premium Dishwash Detergent 	 1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0162	 T-Cup Chlorinated Dishwash 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Detergent Clover Chemicals

	 Clover Chemicals

Dishwash Detergent           Glasswash Detergent	

P-CC0150	 Glassi Machine Detergent		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0148	 Premium Auto Glasswash Detergent 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0158	 Clarifi Glass Renovator		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0152	 Rinsi Clover Chemicals			   1 x 5ltr	 2

P-CC0145	 Rinseaid Clover Chemicals		  1 x 5ltr	 2

Glasswash Rinseaid	

P-CC0152	 Rinsi Rinseaid Additive		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	
P-CC0154	 Rinsi Rinseaid Additive	 	 1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals
P-CC0145	 Premium Rinseaid Additive 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals
P-CC0145A Premium Rinseaid Additive		  1 x 20ltr	 1
	 Clover Chemicals
P-CC0160	 Trak Stain Remover & Sanitiser Cleaner	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals
P-CC0157	 Phos Machine Descaler 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

Dishwash Rinseaid	        

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0142	 Dish Bac Batercidal Wash Up Liquid 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0161	 GP Neutral Washing Up Detergent 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0144	 Citrol Lemon Washing Up Liquid 		 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0143	 Citrol Lemon Washing Up Liquid 		 1 x 1ltr	 12
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0421	 Super Green Washing Up Detergent	 1 x 5ltr	 4

P-CC0420	 Super Lemon Washing Up Detergent	 1 x 5ltr	 4

P-UB40	 Ub40 Concentrated Washing Up Detergent 	 1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

Washing up Liquid		

Salt						   

P-CC0159	 Granular Salt  			   1 x 25kg	 1

P-CC0159A Pebble Salt 			   1 x 25kg	 1

Gloves					   

P-JH0083	 Rubber Gloves Standard Yellow Small 	 1 x 10	 10

P-JH0081	 Rubber Gloves Standard Yellow Medium   	 1 x 10	 10

P-JH0082	 Rubber Gloves Standard Yellow Large  	 1 x 10	 10

P-JH0085	 Medium Bi Colour Neoprene Gloves 	 1 x 10	 1

P-JH0084	 Large Bi Colour Neoprene House Gloves	 1 x 10	 1

	

Code: 
P-JH0081

Code: 
P-CC0421

Floorcare
Cleaners, Maintainers & Polish

 Dishwashing 

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0203	 Impact Lemon Floor Gel 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0303	 Clover Gel Clover Chemicals		  1 x 5ltr	 2

P-CC0021	 Floorit Floor Cleaner Clover Chemicals	 1 x 5ltr	 2

P-CC0071	 Doseit C2 Floor Cleaner Clover Chemicals	 1 x 1ltr	 8

Floor Cleaners		            Carpet Cleaner                 

P-CC0900	 Comet Carpet Cleaner  		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0302 	 PDQ Floor Cleaner Maintainer 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0305	 Renew TD Polymer Floor Maintainer	 1 x 5ltr	 2

P-UB60	 UB60 Floor Maintainer Concentrate 	 1 x 2ltr	 4
	 Clover Chemicals

Floor Maintainers      	

Floor Polish & Stripper  

P-CC0300	 Diamond Extra Floor Polish		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0301	 Remove Floor Polish Stripper 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

Handsoaps
Hand Sanitisers, Soaps & Dispensers

 Floorcare 

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0261	 Savon Pearle Hand Soap  		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0262	 Savon Pearle Hand Soap 		  1 x 300ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0263	 Bio Dox Batericidal Hand Soap 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0259	 Bio Dox Bactericidal Hand Soap  		  1 x 300ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0263B	Anti Bactericidal Foaming Hand Soap 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0263A Anti Bactericidal Foaming Hand Soap 	 1 x 250ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0264	 Fresco Foaming Hand Soap 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0264A Fresco Foaming Hand Soap		  1 x 250ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

Soaps				               Hand Sanitiser			 

P-CC0265	 AHS Alocohol Hand Sanitiser 		  1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0266	 AHS Alcohol Hand Sanitiser 		  1 x 300ml	 6
	 Clover Chemicals

P-DIS202	 Foam Soap Dispenser			   Each	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-DIS1B	 Dispenser Bulk Fill Soap 1000ml		  Each	 1

Soap Dispensers 		

Laundry
Detergents & Softeners

 Handsoaps 

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CC0502	 Laundry Liquid Non Bio Laundry Detergent 	 1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0503	 Laundry Destainer Liquid 5ltr 		  1 x 5ltr	 2

Laundry Liquids	            

Laundry Powder		

P-WPB1	 Washing Powder Ultimate Bio 		  1 x 10kg	 1
	 Up To 135 Washes	

P-WPNB1	 Washing Powder Ultimate Non Bio 	 1 x 10kg	 1
	 Up To 135 Washes	

Fabric Softener      		

P-CC0500	 Fabric Conditioner 			   1 x 5ltr	 2
	 Clover Chemicals

P-CC0505	 Comfort Original 			   1 x 5ltr	 2

Paper Products
Napkins, Hand Towels, Tissues & Rolls

 Laundry 

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-RG6910	 Nicky Elite 3ply Toilet Rolls White 	 1 x 40	 1

P-RG6915	 Bliss Triple Quilted 3ply Toilet Rolls	 1 x 40	 1

P-RG1507	 Nicky Soft Touch 2ply Toilet Rolls White  	 1 x 40	 1

P-RG1510	 Bliss Double Quilted 2ply Toilet Rolls White  	 1 x 40	 1

P-TRW320	 White Toilet Rolls 320 Sheet  		  1 x 36	 1

P-JBT300	 Jumbo Toilet Rolls 2ply 300mtr 60mm  Core	 1 x 6	 1

P-JBT150	 Mini Jumbo Toilet Rolls 2ply 150mtr 	 1 x 12	 1
	 60mm Core	

P-JBT100	 Micro Mini 2ply Toilet Rolls 120mtr 	 1 x 24	 1
	 38mm Core 
	
P-MFT250	 Bulk Pack Toilet Tissue 2ply  		  1 x 36	 1

P-JBT101	 Corematic Toilet Rolls  		  1 x 36	 1

P-JBT801	 Coreless Toilet Rolls 2ply 		  1 x 36	 1

Toilet Rolls & Tissues  	    
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Hand Towels		              

P-CFW2240 Hand Towels White C-Fold 2ply 		  1 x 2400	 1

P-IFG4000	 Hand Towels Interfold Green 1ply 	 1 x 3600	 1

P-CFG2880	Hand Towels Green C-Fold 1ply 		  1 x 2624	 1

P-MF2W	 Hand Towels White Multi Fold 2ply  	 1 x 3000	 1

P-IFW4200	Hand Towels Interfold White 2ply 	 1 x 3200	 1

P-CFB400E	Blue Embossed 2ply 400 sheets		  1x 6	 1

P-CFB125E Blue Embossed Rolls 2ply 500 Sheets  	 1x 6	 1

P-CFB150	 Blue Flat Sheet 2ply  150mtr  		  1x 6	 1

P-CFB300	 Blue Flat Sheet  1ply 300mtr		  1x 6	 1

P-CFW150E White Embossed 2ply 150mtr 		  1x 6	 1

P-CFW150	 Flat Sheet 150mtr 			   1x 6	 1

P-CFW062	 Mini Centre Feed 2ply 			  1 x 12	 1

Centre Feed Rolls		
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

P-DIS5	 Large Dispenser Jumbo Toilet Roll 	 Each	 1

P-DIS2	 Small Dispenser Jumbo Toilet Roll  	 Each	 1

P-DIS6	 Multi Flat Tissue Dispenser  		  Each	 1

P-DIS3	 Large C- Fold Hand Towel Dispenser	 Each	 1

P-DIS4	 Large Dispenser Centre Feed		  Each	 1

P-DIS14	 Mini Dispenser Centre Feed  		  Each	 1

P-DIS2A	 ESP Dispenser Auto Air Freshener		 Each	 1

Dispensers				  
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Napkins			            

P-NPBK33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply Black 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPG33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply Forest Green 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPC33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply Buttermilk		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPB33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply Bordeaux 		  1 x 2000	 1
		
P-NPC408	 Napkins 40cm 2ply 8 Fold Buttermilk  	 1 x 2000	 1

P-NPB408	 Napkins 40cm 2ply 8 Fold Napkins Bordeaux	 1 x 2000	 1

P-NPW428	Napkins 40cm 2ply 8 Fold White 		  1 x 2000	 1
	
P-NPW40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply White		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPR40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply Red 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPG40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply Forest Green  		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPC40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply Buttermilk 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPB40	 Napkins 40cm 2ply Bordeaux 		  1 x 2000	 1
		
P-NPW403	Napkins 40cm 3ply White 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-NPB403	 Napkins 40cm 3ply Bordeaux 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-NPO403	 Napkins 40cm 3ply Orange		  1 x 1000	 1
	
P-NPW408	Napkins 40cm 3ply 8 Fold White 		  1 x 1000	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Napkins				  

P-NPBK25	 Cocktail Napkins 24cm 2ply Black  	 1 x 4000	 1

P-NWC25	  Cocktail Napkins 24cm 2ply White  	 1 x 4000	 1
		
P-NPW8000 Servery Napkins 2ply White  		  1 x 8000	 1

P-NPW3030 Napkins Luncheon 30cm 1ply White  	 1 x 5000	 1
		
P-NPW33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply White 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-NPR33	 Napkins 33cm 2ply  Red 		  1 x 2000	 1

 Paper Products 

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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Dispensers &
Pumps
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P-DIS4	 Large Centre Feed Dispenser  		  Each	 1

P-DIS14	 Mini Centre Feed Dispenser		  Each	 1

P-DIS6	 Multi Flat Tissue Dispenser  		  Each	 1

P-DIS5	 Large Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser		 Each	 1

P-DIS3	 Large C- Fold Hand Towel Dispener	 Each	 1

P-DIS17	 Twin Micro Mini Dispenser		  Each	 1

P-DIS2	 Small Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser 	 Each	 1

P-DIS202	 Foaming Soap Dispenser		  Each	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-DIS1B	 Soap Dispenser Bulk Fill 1000ml 		  Each	 1

P-DIS2A	 ESP Dispenser Auto Air Freshener		 Each	 1

Dispensers  			             
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Pumps					   

P-DIS10	 Pelican Pump Dispenser for 5ltr		  Each	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-DIS10B	 Pelican Pump Black for Hand Cleaner	 Each	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-DIS66	 Ultra Dose 10ml Pump 		  Each	 1
	 (for use with 2ltr UB products) Clover Chemicals
	
P-DIS10C	 Pelican Pump 4ml			   Each	 1
	 Clover Chemicals

P-DIS10A	 Pelican Pump Multi for 5ltr		  Each	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

	

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Trigger Bottles			 

P-A1001S	 Trigger Bottles			   Each	 1

P-A1069	 Trigger Heads Red			   Each	 1

P-A1071B	 Trigger Heads Blue			   Each	 1

P-A1070A	 Trigger Heads Green			   Each	 1

P-A1071Y	 Trigger Heads Yellow 			   Each	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Wrapmaster			 

P-A590	 Wrapmaster 4500 Dispenser  		  Each	 1

P-A1013W	 Wrapmaster 3000 Dispenser  		  Each	 1

P-CF20	 Wrapmaster Duo Dispenser 		  Each	 1
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P-RS11	 Refuse Sacks Black Sagittarius 15kg  	 1 x 200	 1
	 18x29x39” 	

P-RS1	 Refuse Sacks Black Aries 10kg 18x29x39” 	 1 x 200	 1

P-RS100	 Refuse Sacks Black Compactor 20kg  	 1 x 100	 1
	 22x34x47”	

P-RS30	 Refuse Sacks Blue 10kg 18x29x39” 		 1 x 200	 1

P-RS33	 Refuse Sacks Red 10kg 18x29x39” 		  1 x 200	 1

P-RS31	 Refuse Sacks Yellow 10kg 18x29x39”	 1 x 200	 1

P-RS32	 Refuse Sacks Clear Venus 5kg 18x29x39” 	 1 x 200	 1

Refuse Sacks		             
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Swing Bin Liners              

P-RS210	 Swing Bin Liners Mercury 13x23x30”	 1 x 500	 1
	 Heavy Duty	

P-RS200	 Swing Bin Liners 13x23x30” Light Duty 	 1 x 1000	 1

P-RS300	 Pedal Bin Liners 11x17x17” Light Duty	 1 x 1000	 1

P-RS213	 Pedal Bin Liners 11x17x17” Heavy Duty	 1 x 1000	 1

P-RS211	 Square Bin Liners 15x24x24” Light Duty 	 1 x 1000	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Bags & Sacks
Bin Liners & Refuse Sacks
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Gloves
Vinyl, Latex & Nitrile

P-GBVPFXL Blue Vinyl Gloves Powder Free Extra Large 	 1 x 100	 10
 
P-GBVPFL	Blue Vinyl Gloves Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GBVPFM Blue Vinyl Gloves Powder Free Medium	 1 x 100	 10

P-GBVPFS	 Blue Vinyl Gloves Powder Free Small 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GVPFXL	Clear Vinyl Gloves Powder Free Extra Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GVPFL	 Clear Vinyl Gloves Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GVPFM	 Clear Vinyl Gloves Powder Free Medium 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GVPFS	 Clear Vinyl Gloves Powder Free Small   	 1 x 100	 10

Vinyl Gloves                     
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Nitrile Gloves                   

P-GNPPFL	Purple Nitrile Gloves Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GNPPFXL Purple Nitrile Gloves Powder Free Extra 	 1 x 100	 10
	    Large 	

P-GNBPFXL Black Nitrile Gloves Powder Free Extra 	 1 x 100	 10
	    Large	

P-GNBPFL	Black Nitrile Gloves Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GNPFXL	Nitrile Blue Gloves Powder Free Extra Large	 1 x 100	 10

P-GNPFL	 Nitrile Blue Gloves Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GNPFM	 Nitrile Blue Gloves Powder Free Medium	 1 x 100	 10

P-GNPFS	 Nitrile Blue Gloves Powder Free Small 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GNGG	 Green Nitrile Guantlet Gloves Large	 1 x Pair	 10

P-GNGGS	 Green Nitrile Guantlet Gloves Small 	 1 x Pair	 10

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Latex Gloves                    

P-GLPFXL	 White Latex Gloves Powder Free Extra Large	 1 x 100	 10

P-GLPFL	 White Latex Gloves Powder Free Large 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GLPFM	 White Latex Gloves Powder Free Medium 	 1 x 100	 10

P-GLPFS	 White Latex Gloves Powder Free Small 	 1 x 100	 10

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Gauntlet Gloves			

P-GBG17	 17”Black Guantlet Gloves Large 		  1 x Pair	 1
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Scourers & Cloths
Sponge, Galvanised & Steel

P-JH0071	 Sponge Scourers 			   1 x 10	 1

P-JH0072	 Green Scouring Pads 			   1 x 10	 1

P-JH0074	 Galvanised Scouring Pads 		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0074B	 Galvanised Scourers 80g		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0075	 Copper Scourers			   1 x 25	 1

P-JH0074A	Stainless Steel Scourers 40g		  1 x 10	 1

P-JH0072B	 Premium Green Scouring Pads 		  1 x 10	 1

Scourers                            
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Cloths                                 

P-JH0025	 Anti Bac Cloths Green 			  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0026	 Anti Bac Cloths Blue			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0027	 Anti Bac Cloths Red			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0028	 Anti Bac Cloths  Yellow		  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0024R	 J-Cloth On a Roll Red 350 Sheets 		  Each	 4

P-JH0024B	 J-Cloth On a Roll Blue  350 Sheets 		  Each	 4

P-JH0024G	J-Cloth On a Roll Green 350 Sheets		 Each	 4

P-JH0024Y - J-Cloth On a Roll Yellow 350 Sheets	 Each	 4

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
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P-CF1845W Cling Film Refill 4500 18” x 300mtr 	 1 x 3	 1

P-CF18W	 Foil Refill 4500 18” x 90mtr 		  1 x 3	 1

P-CF123W	 Cling Film Refill 3000  12” x 100mtr  	 1 x 3	 1

P-CF19W	 Parchment Refill 4500 18” x 50mtr 		 1 x 3	 1

P-CF1845R	Roasting Film Refill 4500 18” x 50mtr 	 1 x 3	 1

P-CF1912W Parchment Refill 3000 12” x 50mtr		 1 x 3	 1

P-CF12W	 Foil Refill 3000  12” x 30mtr		  1 x 3	 1

Wrapmaster                       
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Cutterbox 			           

P-CF1845H	 Cutterbox Foil Heavy Duty 18” x 50mtr 	 Each	 1

P-CF19	 Cutterbox Baking Parchment 45cm x 75m 	 Each	 1

P-CF183	 Cutterbox Cling Film 18” x  300mtr	 Each	 1

P-CF123	 Cutterbox Cling Film 12” x 300mtr		 Each	 1

P-A999F	 Cutterbox Foil 30cm x 75mtr 		  Each	 1

P-CF1845	 Cutterbox Foil 18” x  75mtr 		  Each	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Film, Foil &
Parchment
Wrapmaster & Cutterbox

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Wrapmaster Dispensers 

P-A590	 Wrapmaster 4500 Dispenser  		  Each	 1

P-CF20	 Wrapmaster Duo Dispenser 		  Each	 1

P-A1013W	 Wrapmaster 3000 Dispenser  		  Each	 1

Code: 
P-A1013W



P-BB1046	 Sandwich Wedge Hinged Deep Fill 	 1 x 500	 1

P-BB1047	 Sandwich Wedge Triple Fill 		  1 x 500	 1

P-BB1045	 Sandwich Wedge Hinged Standard 	 1 x 500	 1

Sandwich Wedges		               
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Containers                        

P-BB1028	 4oz Deli Portion Pot 			   1 x 2500	 1

P-BB1049	 Hinged Cheesecake Wedge Plastic 		 1 x 600	 1

P-BB1023	 Portion Pots 2oz  			   1 x 2500	 1

P-BB1075	 Chip Scoops  			   1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1017	 Microwave Container & Lid 650ml 	 1 x 250 	 1

P-BB1018	 Microwave Container & Lid Round 228ml 	 1 x 250	 1

P-BB1041	 HP2 Gold Poly Food Box 185x145x62 	 1 x 500	 1

P-BB1040	 White Polystyrene Chip Trays 		  1 x 500	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Bags                                   

P-BB10015	 Panini Bags Plain White Paper 6” x 7 1/4”	 1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1001	 Brown Paper Bags 10” X 10”		  1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1007	 Brown Paper Bags 12” X 12” 		  1 x 500	 1

P-BB1002	 White Film Fronted Bags 8”		  1 x 1000	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Doyleys			          

P-BB1099	 White Round Doyley 6.5” 		  1 x 2000	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Cups			                     

P-BB1035	 12oz Brown Kraft Ripple Cups		  1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1030	 7oz Plastic Cups 			   1 x 2000	 1

P-BB1053	 19oz Black Ripple Pot 			   1 x 500	 1

P-BB1054	 16oz Black Ripple Pot 			   1 x 500	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Cutlery  		                    

P-BB1060	 Forks Plastic White 			   1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1062	 Dessert Spoon Plastic White 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1063	 Tea Spoon Plastic White 		  1 x 2000	 1

P-BB1065	 Sporks Plastic White 			   1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1061	 Knife Plastic White 			   1 x 1000	 1

P-BC0400	 Forage Caps			   1 x 100	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Burger Wraps			          

P-BB1076	 Burger Wraps Blue 250x330mm 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1077	 Burger Wraps Red 250x330mm 		  1 x 1000	 1

P-BB1078	 Burger Wraps Green 250x330mm 		  1 x 1000	 1
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Disposables
Bags, Cutlery, Cups & Plates
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Tea Towels 

Cloths                                 

P-JH0025	 Anti Bac Cloths Green 			  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0026	 Anti Bac Cloths Blue			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0027	 Anti Bac Cloths Red			   1 x 25	 6

P-JH0028	 Anti Bac Cloths  Yellow		  1 x 25	 6

P-JH0024R	 J-Cloth On a Roll Red 350 Sheets 		  Each	 4

P-JH0024B	 J-Cloth On a Roll Blue  350 Sheets 		  Each	 4

P-JH0024G	J-Cloth On a Roll Green 350 Sheets		 Each	 4

P-JH0024Y - J-Cloth On a Roll Yellow 350 Sheets	 Each	 4

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Cloths & Dusters 

Tea Towels                              
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
P-JH0011	 Terry Tea Towels			   1 x 10	 1

P-JH0009	 Tea Towels Rice Weave	 18 x 28cm		  1 x 10	 1	

P-JH0006	 Extra Long Oven Cloths		  1 x 5	 1	

P-JH008	 White Honeycomb Waiters Cloths 	51 x 76cm	 1 x 10 	 1	

P-JH0023	 Dusters Yellow 50 x 35cm 		  1 x 10	 1	
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P-BB1014	 White Muffin Cases 57 x 38 		  1 x 250	 1

P-BB1012	 Cake Cases 45 x 25 Crimped 39gsm 	 1 x 1000	 1

Cake Cases                       
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

P-A10011	 Coco Broom Soft Complete Wooden 36” 	 Each	 1

P-A10014	 Stiff Wooden Broom Complete 24” 	 Each	 1

P-A10010	 Coco Broom Soft Complete Wooden 18” 	 Each	 1

P-A10015	 Stiff Wooden Broom Complete 36” 	 Each	 1

P-A10013	 Stiff Broom Wooden Complete 18” 	 Each	 1

P-A10016	 Coco Soft Broom Complete Wooden 12”	 Each	 1

Wooden Brooms               
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Stirrers & Skewers             

P-BB1066	 Wooden Stirrers			   1 x 1000	 1

P-BC0286	 Skewers For Burgers 7” 		  1 x 200	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Plates                                   

P-BB1051	 Paper Plates 9”  			   1 x 100	 10

P-BB1050	 Paper Plates  7”  			   1 x 100	 10

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Miscellaneous                  

P-CC0906	 Inkov Ink & Pen Mark Remover 		  1 x 200ml	 1

P-BB1034	 Tumbler Plastic Wrapped 8oz  		  1 x 500	 1

P-CC0903	 Chlorine Tablets			   1 x 200	 1

P-JH0066	 Toilet Brush & container Set White		 Each	 1

P-JH0046	 Wet Floor Sign Triangle 		  Each	 1

P-JH0020	 Lambs Wool Duster on Extending Handle 	 Each	 1	

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty
P-BC0400	 Forage Caps			   1 x 100	 1

Hats                 		              

Disposables



Services

We work with our biggest suppliers to keep abreast of the latest 
safety procedures and regulations. 

We can also provide COSHH training & certification for your team. 

WE CAN DO:
Cleaning Schedules
Surveys
Quotations

COSHH Training, Cleaning Schedules 
& Risk Assesments

WE OFFER:
COSHH 
Training

COSHH

WE PROVIDE:
COSHH 
Certification

Available on request
FREE WORKPLACE 
RISK ASSESMENT
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Health & Safety
Goggles, Masks & First Aid

P-WCL005	 Protective Goggles 			   Each	 1

P-MASK2	 Face Masks 			   1 x 10	 1

P-MASK4	 Face Mask with Valve 			   1 x 50	 1

P-MASK1	 Face Masks Disposable			  1 x 50	 1

Goggles & Masks                       
Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

First Aid                             

P-WCL003	 Blue Plasters Assorted 			   1 x 100	 1
		
P-WCL002	 First Aid Kit 10 Person			  Each	 1

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Code	 Product Description			   Units of	 Case
					     Sale	 Qty

Gloves					   

P-GNGG	 Green Nitrile Guantlet Gloves 		  Pair	 1

P-GNGGS	 Green Nitrile Guantlet Gloves Small	 Pair	 1

P-GBG17	 Black Guantlet Gloves 17” Large 		  Pair	 1



Small enough to care... Big enough to deliver!

To place an order phone our  friendly telesales team today on 01691 668004

The Little Food Company 
Glovers Meadow Business Centre, 
Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, 

Oswestry, 
Shropshire, 
SY10 8JN

www.littlefoodcompany.co.uk
Find us online                                                                            	    


